 24
Additional Technology Security Inc.
dba: Sentry US
5500 Stewart Avenue
Fremont, CA 94538
E-mail: info@SentryUS.com

Outdoor IP-65
12V~15V DC
Stand-Alone Access Control Slim Type Keypad
w/ Built-in EM/125KHz Reader
ACS45K-EM
Outdoor IP-65
12V~15V DC
Buzzer Connection:
1. Connect the buzzer positive (+) to
lock strike positive (+)
2. Connect the buzzer negative (-) to
power negative (-) • 5~14V DC
• Jaw Strength: 2000 lbs
• 12V DC
• Jaw Strength: 2000 lbs
• 12V DC
 20
7” COLOR MONITOR INSIDE STATION
Model NC-MON4 NC-MON4-SUB
Type Main Monitor Sub Monitor
Screen Size 7”
Voltage 12V ~14.5V DC, 50/60Hz
Stand by 50mA
Mode Dual Transmission
Working Current 800mA
Talk Time 2 min
Working
Temperature 14°F ~ 131°F / -10°C ~ 55°C
Mounting Type Surface
Dimension 9.45” x 6.89” x 1.5”  /  240mm x 175mm x 38mm
*Specifications are subject to change without notice
AUDIO PHONE SET
Model NC-APS
Voltage 12V~14.5V DC
Stand by 70mA
Working Current 100mA
Mounting Type Surface
Dimension 3.0” x 9.06” x 2.31”  /  76 x 230 x 58 mm
*Specifications are subject to change without notice
 LIMITED WARRANTY
LIMITED ONE (1) YEAR WARRANTY AND EXCLUSIONS
Manufacturer warrants to the original consumer purchaser and not for the benefit of anyone else
that this product at the time of its sale by Manufacturer is free of defects in materials and
workmanship under normal and proper use for one (1) year from the purchase date. Manufacturer's
only obligation is to correct such defects by repair or replacement, at its option, if within such one
(1) year period the product is returned prepaid, with proof of purchase date, and a description of the
problem. This warrant excludes and there is disclaimed liability for labor for removal of this product
or reinstallation. This warranty is void if this product is installed improperly or in an improper
environment, overloaded, misused, opened, abused, or altered in any manner, or is not used
under normal operating conditions or not in accordance with any labels or instructions.
There are no other implied warranties of any kind, including merchantability and fitness or a
particular purpose, but if any implied warranty is required by the applicable jurisdiction, the
duration of any such implied warrant, including merchantability and fitness of or a particular
purpose, is limited to one (1) year. Manufacturer is not liable for incidental, indirect, special, or
consequential damages, including without limitation, damage to, or loss of use of, any
equipment, loss sales or profits or delay or failure to perform this warranty obligation. The
remedies, provided therein are the exclusive remedies under this warranty, whether based on
contract, tort or otherwise.
 5
 PACKAGE CONTENTS
NC-DS2
NC-DS2-ST